&g@ DO BOR 6011 STATION A Business Account Statement

MONTREAL QC H3C 3B8

RBC

Private Banking
RBBDA30000_4775507 E D 00016 00137 February 28’ 2025 to March 28’ 2025
VASILIOS SYRROS DATA SERVICES INC.
25 CHEMIN SUMAC Account number: 00016 100-953-9

CHELSEA QC J9B 1V4

How to reach us:
Please contact your RBC Banking representative or call

613-564-4718

www.rbcroyalbank.com/business/private-banking

Account Summary for this Period

Business Current Account

Royal Bank of Canada

50 OCONNOR ST-9TH FLR/SUITE 915, OTTAWA, ON K1P 61.2

Opening balance on February 28, 2025 $69,989.95
Total deposits & credits (2) +145,700.00
Total cheques & debits (9) - 44,959.37
Closing balance on March 28, 2025 = $170,730.58

Account Activity Details

Date Description Cheques & Debits ($) Deposits & Credits (S) Balance (S)

Opening balance 69,989.95
03 Mar Online transfer sent - 1780 Bill Syrros 10,000.00

Online transfer sent - 7592 Bill Syrros 10,000.00

Misc Payment PAY-FILE FEES 2.00 49,987.95
04 Mar e-Transfer sent crypto.com 3,000.00 46,987.95
05 Mar Loan interest NO.50746222 001 957.37 46,030.58
13 Mar e-Transfer sent crypto.com 3,000.00 43,030.58
14 Mar Payroll Deposit BDO . PART 33,400.00 76,430.58
18 Mar Online transfer sent - 3734 Bill Syrros 10,000.00 66,430.58
20 Mar Payroll Deposit BDO . PART 112,300.00 178,730.58
24 Mar e-Transfer sent crypto.com 3,000.00 175,730.58
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Business Account Statement

Private Banking
February 28, 2025 to March 28, 2025
Account number: 00016 100-953-9

Account Activity Details - continued
Date Description Cheques & Debits ($) Deposits & Credits () Balance ($)
24 Mar Online Banking payment - 1397 CLUB RIVERMEAD 5,000.00 170,730.58
Closing balance 170,730.58
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